Lektorenplan Damme 24.01. - 30.03.2026

Samstag
Sonntag

Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Palmsamstag
Palmsonntag

Montag

24.01.
25.01.

26.01.
31.01.
01.02.
02.02.
07.02.
08.02.
09.02.
14.02.
15.02.
16.02.
21.02.
22.02.
23.02.
28.02.
01.03.
02.03.
07.03.
08.03.
09.03.
14.03.
15.03.
16.03.
21.03.
22.03.
23.03.
28.03.
29.03.
30.03.

17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
11.15 Uhr
19.00 Uhr

H. Scheper-Stuke
K. Pille

T. Deitermann

K. Hellebusch

F. Biestmann

D. Piegsa

D. Roper

entfallt

entfallt

M. Wempe

H. Richter

H. Quebbemann

N. Vogt

M. Imwalle

K. Pille

A.v. d. Heide

M. Brinkmann

D. Piegsa

A. Austing

U. Lampe

K. Pille

M. Gobba
Familiengottesdienst (kein Lektor)
D. Roper

T. Deitermann

F. Biestmann

K. Hellebusch

H. Richter / M. Imwalle
H. Scheper-Stuke / M. Wempe
A.v. d. Heide

Jeder Augenblick ist von unendlichem Wert.



