

Lektorenplan Damme 24.01. - 30.03.2026

Samstag	24.01.	17.00 Uhr	H. Scheper-Stuke
Sonntag	25.01.	11.15 Uhr	K. Pille
Montag	26.01.	19.00 Uhr	T. Deitemann
Samstag	31.01.	17.00 Uhr	K. Hellebusch
Sonntag	01.02.	11.15 Uhr	F. Biestmann
Montag	02.02.	19.00 Uhr	D. Piegsa
Samstag	07.02.	17.00 Uhr	D. Röper
Sonntag	08.02.	11.15 Uhr	entfällt
Montag	09.02.	19.00 Uhr	entfällt
Samstag	14.02.	17.00 Uhr	M. Wempe
Sonntag	15.02.	11.15 Uhr	H. Richter
Montag	16.02.	19.00 Uhr	H. Quebbemann
Samstag	21.02.	17.00 Uhr	N. Vogt
Sonntag	22.02.	11.15 Uhr	M. Imwalle
Montag	23.02.	19.00 Uhr	K. Pille
Samstag	28.02.	17.00 Uhr	A. v. d. Heide
Sonntag	01.03.	11.15 Uhr	M. Brinkmann
Montag	02.03.	19.00 Uhr	D. Piegsa
Samstag	07.03.	17.00 Uhr	A. Austing
Sonntag	08.03.	11.15 Uhr	U. Lampe
Montag	09.03.	19.00 Uhr	K. Pille
Samstag	14.03.	17.00 Uhr	M. Gobba
Sonntag	15.03.	11.15 Uhr	Familiengottesdienst (kein Lektor)
Montag	16.03.	19.00 Uhr	D. Röper
Samstag	21.03.	17.00 Uhr	T. Deitemann
Sonntag	22.03.	11.15 Uhr	F. Biestmann
Montag	23.03.	19.00 Uhr	K. Hellebusch
Palmsamstag	28.03.	17.00 Uhr	H. Richter / M. Imwalle
Palmsonntag	29.03.	11.15 Uhr	H. Scheper-Stuke / M. Wempe
Montag	30.03.	19.00 Uhr	A. v. d. Heide

Jeder Augenblick ist von unendlichem Wert.